Street
Number

170
174
178
202
205
206
207
209
210
211
212
217
220
221
224
227
228
231
232
300
301
304
307
310
313

314

Street
Name

Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue
Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Zoning
District

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

Minimum
Lot Size
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet



317

318

320

321

322

324

325

328

329

332

334

336

338

342

401

425

435

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

Crescent Avenue

A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District
A Single-Family Residence District

A Single-Family Residence District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

A Single-Family Residence District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

C-3, 4 Family Residence Plus Office Use District

7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet
7,500 square feet

7,500 square feet

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >

7,500 square feet
6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >
6,000 square feet/1 family
5,000 sq. ft./unit, 2 family or >



